
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE 
TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

WITH 
TRITON TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC. 

This Amendment Number One ("Amendment") is made and entered into this 7th day of 
October, 2018 ("Effective Date"), by and between the CITY OF COSTA MESA, a municipal 
corporation ("City"), and TRITON TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, INC. , a California corporation 
("Consultant"). 

WHEREAS, City and Consultant entered into an agreement on October 7, 2015 for 
Consultant to provide professional engineering services to update the City's existing audio/visual 
design and specifications for upgrades to the City Council Chambers, Conference Room 1A, new 
Community Meeting Room, and Costa Mesa TV Broadcast Systems (the "Agreement"); and 

WHEREAS, Section 4.1 of the Agreement provides for a term of three (3) years; and 

WHEREAS, City and Consultant now desire to extend the term for one (1) year, through 
October 7, 2019. 

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration , the receipt and sufficiency of which is 
hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows: 

1. The term of the Agreement shall be extended through October 7, 2019. 

2. All terms not defined herein shall have the same meaning and use as set forth in 
the Agreement. 

3. All other terms, conditions, and provisions of the Agreement shall remain in full 
force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Amendment to be executed 
by and through their respective authorized officers, as of the date first written above. 

;ftiiyManager 
Date ;o/ff 

v 

T 

Date: lO-ld--l [ 
gnature 

ket~1t:-r0 1b1~(::;{l,7ul\..} Pre~'1 du.. n-r 
Name and Title 

1 
Triton Technology Solutions, Inc. Amendment One 

Rev. 11-16 



ATTEST: 

Date: _;_o / -----+iq /_1 H __ 

APPROVED AS TO INSURANCE: 

Ris~ ment 
Date: 10 / 10(/r 

APPROVED AS TO CONTENT: 

d J~ ~ tiib. ca, = Date: lo/1(//fi 
ii'ro'iktanager = 

DEPARTMENTAL APPROVAL: 

~ ~'---= Date: IO - ff, - 18 
Public ervices Director • 

APPROVED AS TO PURCHASING: 

!'1~ Date: ID/ ti{lt 

2 
Triton Technology Solutions, Inc. Amendment One 

Rev. 11 -16 


